
Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Aerospace Engineering
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Aerodynamics and Flight Mechanics

Rank List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012675 MTA2020AFM1810 GOKUL KRISHNAN R UR NO 1 1

2 MTA202012383 MTA2020AFM1728 DASARI KASI VISWESWARA
RAO EWS NO 1 2

3 MTA202012587 MTA2020AFM1786 BHOSALE PRAFULL PRATAP UR NO 1 3

4 MTA202010720 MTA2020AFM1225 AMIT SINGH UR NO 1 4

5 MTA202012221 MTA2020AFM1663 ADARSH K P UR NO 1 5

Waiting List for UR Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
6 MTA202011588 MTA2020AFM1490 WAGH KEDAR SHRIDHAR UR NO 2 6

7 MTA202011018 MTA2020AFM1323 SHIVANSHU MISHRA UR NO 2 7

8 MTA202010974 MTA2020AFM1309 RITU RAJ KUMAR UR NO 2 8

9 MTA202012395 MTA2020AFM1715 RABINDRA KUMAR MUDULI OBC NO 1 9

10 MTA202011807 MTA2020AFM1553 WADALKAR ARCHIT SHIRISH UR NO 1 10

11 MTA202011135 MTA2020AFM1362 RAHUL SANKARANKUTTY UR NO 1 11

12 MTA202012439 MTA2020AFM1733 BASU SHRIVASTAVA UR NO 1 12

13 MTA202010001 MTA2020AFM1001 SHASHWAT SINHA UR NO 2 13

14 MTA202011444 MTA2020AFM1449 AMIT KUMAR UR NO 1 14

15 MTA202012208 MTA2020AFM1659 SONY ALIAS UR NO 3 15

16 MTA202010743 MTA2020AFM1244 S SREEHARI UR NO 3 16

17 MTA202011941 MTA2020AFM1582 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC NO 1 17

18 MTA202012302 MTA2020AFM1687 SRINIVASAN S UR NO 1 18

19 MTA202011421 MTA2020AFM1441 VIKAS KUMAR CHAUHAN UR NO 2 19

20 MTA202011636 MTA2020AFM1503 RAKESH KIRAN OBC NO 1 20

21 MTA202010083 MTA2020AFM1029 ALAN JOSEPH UR NO 2 21

22 MTA202010521 MTA2020AFM1160 LAKAMSANI NAGA DURGA
VINAY KUMAR EWS NO 2 22

23 MTA202011432 MTA2020AFM1443 DAMODALA ANAND KANAKA
TEJA UR NO 1 23

24 MTA202011027 MTA2020AFM1327 DEVANSHU JAIN UR NO 2 24

25 MTA202011821 MTA2020AFM1555 VANCHHIT KUMAR DUBEY UR NO 3 25

26 MTA202011498 MTA2020AFM1466 ERANKI ARVIND SATYA UR NO 2 26

27 MTA202010465 MTA2020AFM1143 S MAHESH UR NO 1 27

28 MTA202012620 MTA2020AFM1792 NEHA ARORA UR NO 1 28
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29 MTA202012627 MTA2020AFM1794 HARI DARSHAN UR NO 1 29

30 MTA202012224 MTA2020AFM1666 ABHIJAY MISHRA UR NO 2 30

31 MTA202010400 MTA2020AFM1124 KAMALESH M UR NO 2 31

32 MTA202012502 MTA2020AFM1757 DEEPAK GEORGE JOSEPH UR NO 3 32

33 MTA202010411 MTA2020AFM1247 S RADHIKA UR NO 2 33

34 MTA202010078 MTA2020AFM1024 GOKUL KRISHNAN K G UR NO 1 34

35 MTA202012354 MTA2020AFM1708 HEMANTH D UR NO 2 35

36 MTA202012240 MTA2020AFM1671 ALI FAHAD USMANI UR NO 3 36

37 MTA202010828 MTA2020AFM1584 SANTAN SUMAN UR NO 3 37

38 MTA202012297 MTA2020AFM1685 AJMERA DEVAL DEEPAKBHAI UR NO 1 38

39 MTA202011062 MTA2020AFM1339 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN UR NO 3 39

40 MTA202010052 MTA2020AFM1015 RAJAT GUPTA UR NO 1 40

41 MTA202011724 MTA2020AFM1525 RASHMI RAMA SUSHIL UR NO 2 41

42 MTA202010066 MTA2020AFM1021 PALAWAR NITIN GUPTA UR NO 2 42

43 MTA202010355 MTA2020AFM1107 SVVS KOUNDINYA UR NO 1 43

44 MTA202010227 MTA2020AFM1068 PILLAI SHIVANAND
PARAMASHIVAM UR NO 1 44

45 MTA202010299 MTA2020AFM1163 SREELEKSHMI A UR NO 3 45

46 MTA202012359 MTA2020AFM1710 RAJNISH BHARTI OBC NO 3 46

47 MTA202011419 MTA2020AFM1440 DEEKSHITH ISHWAR POOJARY OBC NO 1 47

48 MTA202010689 MTA2020AFM1209 MITHILESH SINGH UR NO 1 48

49 MTA202012346 MTA2020AFM1705 PANCHAL SAGARKUMAR
NILAMKUMAR UR NO 2 49

50 MTA202012082 MTA2020AFM1621 MOHIT RENY UR NO 3 50

51 MTA202011330 MTA2020AFM1412 MUKESH SINGH UR NO 3 51

52 MTA202011029 MTA2020AFM1328 DHEERAJ CHAMOLI UR NO 3 52

53 MTA202011745 MTA2020AFM1533 PRATIK VERMA UR NO 2 53

54 MTA202011329 MTA2020AFM1413 SANDIPAN SAIKIA UR NO 2 54

55 MTA202012204 MTA2020AFM1658 SHRAVAN KUMAR BHATTARAM UR NO 3 55

56 MTA202010855 MTA2020AFM1268 ALETI DIVIJA UR NO 1 56

57 MTA202012529 MTA2020AFM1768 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 2 57

58 MTA202011205 MTA2020AFM1376 GHADIYARAM NAGA HARITH
MARKANDEYA UR NO 2 58

59 MTA202011402 MTA2020AFM1439 ABHIJITH C UR NO 3 59

60 MTA202010509 MTA2020AFM1155 NITISH SRIVASTAVA UR NO 2 60

61 MTA202011038 MTA2020AFM1332 SOURAV AGRAWAL UR NO 2 61

62 MTA202012256 MTA2020AFM1678 ABHISHEK GUPTA UR NO 3 62

63 MTA202010393 MTA2020AFM1363 CHAITANYA SANJAY
AUNDHEKAR UR NO 2 63

64 MTA202012659 MTA2020AFM1804 ANANTHU THILAK UR NO 2 64

65 MTA202012091 MTA2020AFM1624 ANEES AHMAD ALVI OBC NO 2 65

66 MTA202011055 MTA2020AFM1341 S ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ UR NO 1 66

67 MTA202010149 MTA2020AFM1048 BALAHOJU SRIDURGA OBC NO 2 67

68 MTA202012570 MTA2020AFM1779 SHUVADIP DEY UR NO 2 68
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69 MTA202011245 MTA2020AFM1386 ANUP TIWARI UR NO 3 69

70 MTA202010006 MTA2020AFM1002 CHINMAY MANOJ SHIRODKAR UR NO 2 70

71 MTA202010292 MTA2020AFM1089 VAMSI SAI KRISHNA MALINENI UR NO 3 71

72 MTA202012187 MTA2020AFM1654 PAWAN INDOLIA UR NO 3 72

73 MTA202010675 MTA2020AFM1205 DIVYA RAO UR NO 3 73

74 MTA202011976 MTA2020AFM1595 KHAIRNAR SANDESH SANJAY OBC NO 1 74

75 MTA202012332 MTA2020AFM1699 PATIL NILESH RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 75

76 MTA202010750 MTA2020AFM1234 RAJUMAR JHA UR NO 2 76

77 MTA202010658 MTA2020AFM1197 MAKAM KISHORE UR NO 3 77

78 MTA202010585 MTA2020AFM1176 NYNARU MEGHASYAM
SRINIVASA SAI UR NO 3 78

79 MTA202012494 MTA2020AFM1750 AADHITHYA S OBC NO 1 79

80 MTA202010824 MTA2020AFM1256 SHYAM MOHAN M UR NO 3 80

81 MTA202010383 MTA2020AFM1121 DODIYA DIGVIJAY DINESHBHAI UR NO 1 81

82 MTA202011009 MTA2020AFM1329 VIVEK PALIWAL UR NO 2 82

83 MTA202011536 MTA2020AFM1478 GUNA PUJITHA UR NO 2 83

84 MTA202011097 MTA2020AFM1351 KULKARNI SAMEER
VIJAYKUMAR UR NO 2 84

85 MTA202010080 MTA2020AFM1027 MALU SEJAL GIRISH UR NO 2 85

86 MTA202011950 MTA2020AFM1630 RANJAN KUMAR OBC NO 3 86

87 MTA202010554 MTA2020AFM1166 UMESH KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 1 87

88 MTA202011353 MTA2020AFM1418 SHAIK GULZAR AHMED OBC NO 2 88

89 MTA202010188 MTA2020AFM1057 KUNWAR SOURABH KUMAR
SINGH EWS NO 2 89

90 MTA202010826 MTA2020AFM1258 SHUBHAM UR NO 3 90

91 MTA202012087 MTA2020AFM1623 MATCHARLA DEVI SRI PRASAD OBC NO 2 91

92 MTA202011202 MTA2020AFM1374 NEMAI MONDAL UR NO 2 92

93 MTA202010999 MTA2020AFM1317 ABHISEK RATH UR NO 2 93

94 MTA202010378 MTA2020AFM1119 UJJWAL SHARMA UR NO 3 94

95 MTA202012288 MTA2020AFM1684 MANAS SRIVASTAVA UR NO 1 95

96 MTA202010948 MTA2020AFM1303 SIDDHARTH BHOL UR NO 2 96

97 MTA202010116 MTA2020AFM1038 KUNDAN PRABHAKAR PATIL OBC NO 2 97

98 MTA202012188 MTA2020AFM1655 HONHAR GUPTA UR NO 1 98

99 MTA202010164 MTA2020AFM1052 TRIVEDI DHARMIKKUMAR
MANOJKUMAR UR NO 1 99

100 MTA202012114 MTA2020AFM1631 DEEPANSHU CHAUHAN UR NO 3 100

101 MTA202012447 MTA2020AFM1736 SHUBHAM RAI EWS NO 2 101

102 MTA202011223 MTA2020AFM1381 ROHIT PALAMOOTTIL OBC NO 3 102

103 MTA202011510 MTA2020AFM1470 AAYUSH GUPTA UR NO 4 103

104 MTA202011338 MTA2020AFM1434 SAIF KHAN UR NO 1 104

105 MTA202012660 MTA2020AFM1805 GEO T SAM UR NO 2 105

106 MTA202011405 MTA2020AFM1433 VARNIT KAPOOR UR NO 2 106

107 MTA202011454 MTA2020AFM1450 RAMACHANDRA K UR NO 1 107

108 MTA202010082 MTA2020AFM1028 SUMIT SINGH UR NO 3 108
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109 MTA202012257 MTA2020AFM1677 AKHIL TIWARI UR NO 1 109

110 MTA202011297 MTA2020AFM1405 NISHA SINGH OBC NO 1 110

111 MTA202012159 MTA2020AFM1646 TALABHAKTULA KRANTI
KUMAR OBC NO 2 111

112 MTA202010360 MTA2020AFM1109 SHRIRAM BAINDUR UR NO 2 112

113 MTA202011701 MTA2020AFM1513 KONDURI VENKATA SAI
PRASANNA ABHILASH REDDY UR NO 1 113

114 MTA202012226 MTA2020AFM1665 NADEEM U REHMAN UR NO 3 114

115 MTA202010492 MTA2020AFM1149 NOOTIGATTU SANDEEP UR NO 1 115

116 MTA202010953 MTA2020AFM1302 NIDUMOLU RAJA KRISHNA
MANOJ UR NO 2 116

117 MTA202010261 MTA2020AFM1078 PRERAK SUDAN UR NO 3 117

118 MTA202012337 MTA2020AFM1701 SUJIT MACHINDRA KADAM EWS NO 3 118

119 MTA202012144 MTA2020AFM1641 NIKHIL PERALA UR NO 3 119

120 MTA202010594 MTA2020AFM1178 PRINCE NALLATHAMBI K UR NO 2 120

121 MTA202011622 MTA2020AFM1498 SALADI SAI RAM TEJA UR NO 1 121

122 MTA202011539 MTA2020AFM1481 YADAGINI NIRMAL VENKAT
PRASAD UR NO 1 122

123 MTA202010239 MTA2020AFM1097 GOPIKA HARIHARAN UR NO 1 123

124 MTA202010173 MTA2020AFM1051 BHAGYASREE M OBC NO 1 124

125 MTA202011858 MTA2020AFM1561 PRATEEK JAIN UR NO 3 125

126 MTA202012636 MTA2020AFM1798 OM PRAKASH OBC NO 3 126

127 MTA202011070 MTA2020AFM1344 ASHLESHA GOSWAMI UR NO 3 127

128 MTA202011099 MTA2020AFM1352 SUBIR KUMAR OBC NO 2 128

129 MTA202012053 MTA2020AFM1612 INDRAJEET YADAV OBC NO 3 129

130 MTA202011250 MTA2020AFM1388 AYUSH BHAVSAR OBC NO 2 130

131 MTA202012327 MTA2020AFM1697 VENKATA SAI ANVESH
SANGADI UR NO 2 131

132 MTA202010187 MTA2020AFM1083 DANKHARA KEVIN
BHARATBHAI UR NO 2 132

133 MTA202010359 MTA2020AFM1110 BASIREDDY VINEETH KUMAR
REDDY EWS NO 2 133

134 MTA202010186 MTA2020AFM1056 FIROJ ALAM OBC NO 3 134

135 MTA202011030 MTA2020AFM1330 KAKADIA VIRAL
KARAMSHIBHAI UR NO 3 135

136 MTA202010909 MTA2020AFM1285 KODI PRAVALLIKA YADAV OBC NO 1 136

137 MTA202010338 MTA2020AFM1096 SOURAV SUDHAKARAN UR NO 2 137

138 MTA202011710 MTA2020AFM1518 RISHIKA PANDIT UR NO 1 138

139 MTA202011871 MTA2020AFM1569 RAMAKANT NIRMALKAR OBC NO 1 139

140 MTA202011315 MTA2020AFM1406 KESHARI NATH CHAUDHARY OBC NO 1 140

141 MTA202010125 MTA2020AFM1042 SHASHANK SHEKHAR UR NO 1 141

142 MTA202010609 MTA2020AFM1182 ANMOL PAGARIA UR NO 2 142

143 MTA202010302 MTA2020AFM1091 ANANDHA KRISHNAN K OBC NO 2 143

144 MTA202010832 MTA2020AFM1262 PRADYUMNA MANGAL UR NO 2 144

145 MTA202012509 MTA2020AFM1758 BHAJAN LAL OBC NO 2 145

146 MTA202012486 MTA2020AFM1748 VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO 3 146

147 MTA202010352 MTA2020AFM1104 VIGNESHA M OBC NO 3 147
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148 MTA202011790 MTA2020AFM1548 PARTH MEHTA UR NO 3 148

149 MTA202011053 MTA2020AFM1337 HIMANSHU HEER UR NO 1 149

150 MTA202011899 MTA2020AFM1576 DEEPAK RAPHAEL UR NO 2 150

151 MTA202010866 MTA2020AFM1273 NIRMAL S OBC NO 2 151

152 MTA202011784 MTA2020AFM1546 AMIT KUMAR OBC NO 2 152

153 MTA202010263 MTA2020AFM1080 HUNABAD UMAMAHESWARA
REDDY UR NO 2 153

154 MTA202010370 MTA2020AFM1115 LANKA VENKATA ANANTHA
SAI RAMA PRANEETH UR NO 2 154

155 MTA202011997 MTA2020AFM1600 PANKAJ KASHYAP OBC NO 3 155

156 MTA202010831 MTA2020AFM1261 PENNELLI ESWAR RAJU OBC NO 2 156

157 MTA202011319 MTA2020AFM1408 AJITH RAMAKRISHNAN UR NO 3 157

158 MTA202012289 MTA2020AFM1683 SATTVIK BANERJEE UR NO 3 158

159 MTA202010171 MTA2020AFM1054 VARANASI SRINIVAS
VENKATESH UR NO 2 159

160 MTA202012464 MTA2020AFM1745 MAYANK BHARDWAJ UR NO 3 160

161 MTA202012335 MTA2020AFM1702 RAHUL R OBC NO 1 161

162 MTA202011022 MTA2020AFM1324 SACHIN KUMAR UR NO 2 162

163 MTA202012056 MTA2020AFM1614 GUNTAPALLI NAGA VARUNA
ANANDA SAI CHAITANYA OBC NO 1 163

164 MTA202010865 MTA2020AFM1272 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH UR NO 2 164

165 MTA202011387 MTA2020AFM1427 SUPREA BAJAJ EWS NO 1 165

166 MTA202010058 MTA2020AFM1017 SRIKANTH REDDI UR NO 2 166

167 MTA202011288 MTA2020AFM1399 SUMIT GUPTA UR NO 2 167

168 MTA202012036 MTA2020AFM1610 NEVIN SANIL JOHNSON OBC NO 3 168

169 MTA202011185 MTA2020AFM1369 VIRENDRA KUMAR OBC NO 1 169

170 MTA202012153 MTA2020AFM1643 SAHIL SINGH UR NO 1 170

171 MTA202012338 MTA2020AFM1703 ABHISHEK MISHRA UR NO 2 171

172 MTA202012105 MTA2020AFM1627 KONYALA KARTHIK REDDY UR NO 3 172

173 MTA202012370 MTA2020AFM1711 MANYALA JAYATEJ OBC NO 3 173

174 MTA202012133 MTA2020AFM1638 ANASWARA UR NO 3 174

175 MTA202011200 MTA2020AFM1373 SAJAL PRUSTY UR NO 2 175

176 MTA202011956 MTA2020AFM1587 VAIBHAV SHARMA UR NO 2 176

177 MTA202011953 MTA2020AFM1604 PRAKASHRAJ.E OBC NO 3 177

178 MTA202011851 MTA2020AFM1594 BOGGALA SAI JAYARAM UR NO 1 178

179 MTA202011955 MTA2020AFM1588 SREE RAJ V UR NO 1 179

180 MTA202011359 MTA2020AFM1438 SHAIK RUHID AKRAM EWS NO 2 180

181 MTA202011507 MTA2020AFM1469 SURAJ SHARMA OBC NO 2 181

182 MTA202010174 MTA2020AFM1053 VIKAS KUMAR UR NO 1 182

183 MTA202010941 MTA2020AFM1299 TAMAS PAL OBC NO 1 183

184 MTA202011528 MTA2020AFM1476 AKASH LAHU CHORGE UR NO 1 184

185 MTA202010983 MTA2020AFM1311 GOPI T OBC NO 2 185

186 MTA202012038 MTA2020AFM1611 ABHINAY MISHRA UR NO 3 186

187 MTA202010136 MTA2020AFM1044 KAMAL SHARMA UR NO 3 187
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188 MTA202010736 MTA2020AFM1233 SOURABH LAKHERA UR NO 3 188

189 MTA202010284 MTA2020AFM1082 SAURAV SHARMA UR NO 3 189

190 MTA202010921 MTA2020AFM1290 VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR
KOTAKONDA OBC NO 1 190

191 MTA202011334 MTA2020AFM1414 SURLA DURGA PRASAD OBC NO 1 191

192 MTA202010738 MTA2020AFM1231 TANYA KRISHNA KUMAR UR NO 1 192

193 MTA202011364 MTA2020AFM1422 KOTHALANKA HITHESH OBC NO 2 193

194 MTA202011737 MTA2020AFM1530 KHUSHWANT SINGH CHAUHAN UR NO 3 194

195 MTA202012176 MTA2020AFM1651 SHIVANI M PATANKAR UR NO 1 195

196 MTA202011457 MTA2020AFM1451 DEVIPRASANNA DAS UR NO 1 196

197 MTA202011671 MTA2020AFM1508 MADHUR KULSHRESTHA UR NO 2 197

198 MTA202010040 MTA2020AFM1013 NISHANTT N UR NO 1 198

199 MTA202010374 MTA2020AFM1117 VAIJAYANTI MALLICK UR NO 1 199

200 MTA202011296 MTA2020AFM1581 GUPTA RAHUL RAMNIHOR UR NO 3 200

201 MTA202011914 MTA2020AFM1578 SAURABH JAYWANT MOHITE EWS NO 3 201

202 MTA202012475 MTA2020AFM1744 POONAM SINGH JEENA UR NO 3 202

203 MTA202011323 MTA2020AFM1409 MAYUR VALMIK KHAIRE OBC NO 1 203

204 MTA202011517 MTA2020AFM1473 UMESH KUMAR SINGH OBC NO 2 204

205 MTA202011904 MTA2020AFM1577 SUBHAM MUKHERJEE UR NO 2 205

206 MTA202010483 MTA2020AFM1146 DAMIEN DIVIYA VALAN E OBC NO 3 206

207 MTA202012165 MTA2020AFM1753 MARELLA RAVITEJA OBC NO 2 207

208 MTA202010650 MTA2020AFM1312 MD SAJJAD ALAM UR NO 1 208

209 MTA202012303 MTA2020AFM1688 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA EWS NO 1 209

210 MTA202012491 MTA2020AFM1749 SRI VIJAY ADHITHIYAN P OBC NO 2 210

211 MTA202011400 MTA2020AFM1430 RUSHIL SONI UR NO 2 211

212 MTA202010259 MTA2020AFM1077 SHREECHANDAN NATH OBC NO 2 212

213 MTA202010693 MTA2020AFM1211 KHRITIKA UR NO 3 213

214 MTA202011256 MTA2020AFM1390 CHIKANE PRUTHVIRAJ
ANANDA UR NO 3 214

215 MTA202010371 MTA2020AFM1116 KOUSTAV PAUL OBC NO 3 215

216 MTA202012158 MTA2020AFM1645 IMAMUDDIN ANSARI OBC NO 3 216

217 MTA202010547 MTA2020AFM1204 BAIROJU SHIVANI OBC NO 1 217

218 MTA202010191 MTA2020AFM1058 RAAGVENDRA SINGH UR NO 1 218

219 MTA202011132 MTA2020AFM1361 PINAPOTU SAI KUMAR OBC NO 2 219

220 MTA202011463 MTA2020AFM1453 MANOJ PRABHAKAR EWS NO 2 220

221 MTA202010942 MTA2020AFM1300 YASH VISHNOI UR NO 3 221

222 MTA202010670 MTA2020AFM1202 ANIMESH KUMAR SINGH UR NO 3 222

223 MTA202010253 MTA2020AFM1075 RAHUL DUBEY UR NO 3 223

224 MTA202010597 MTA2020AFM1179 AJAY MANN UR NO 1 224

225 MTA202010311 MTA2020AFM1093 P AKSHAY UR NO 2 225

226 MTA202010660 MTA2020AFM1198 DESHPANDE ABHIJEET
SURESHRAO EWS NO 3 226

227 MTA202012427 MTA2020AFM1729 ABHISHEK KU SINGH EWS NO 3 227

228 MTA202010888 MTA2020AFM1277 ARAVIND K UR NO 2 228
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229 MTA202011543 MTA2020AFM1483 ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT UR NO 2 229

230 MTA202011773 MTA2020AFM1543 PRASHANT SHAH UR NO 1 230

231 MTA202012632 MTA2020AFM1796 VIPUL GUPTA UR NO 2 231

232 MTA202010234 MTA2020AFM1070 LINGAREDDY SUSWANTH
REDDY UR NO 2 232

233 MTA202011994 MTA2020AFM1599 DEWESH KUMAR OBC NO 3 233

234 MTA202012410 MTA2020AFM1719 VIJAY SHARMA OBC NO 2 234

235 MTA202010619 MTA2020AFM1580 VYSAKH R NAIR UR NO 2 235

236 MTA202012350 MTA2020AFM1706 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC NO 2 236

237 MTA202012555 MTA2020AFM1777 SINGH VISHAL AKHILESH
KUMAR UR NO 2 237

238 MTA202012588 MTA2020AFM1785 PIDUGU SIVA SANKAR VARA
PRASAD UR NO 3 238

239 MTA202010784 MTA2020AFM1246 RAMESH RAJA SUBRAMANYAM UR NO 1 239

240 MTA202011777 MTA2020AFM1545 ARAVIND S S OBC NO 2 240

241 MTA202012411 MTA2020AFM1721 MARTHALA NARAYANA REDDY EWS NO 2 241

242 MTA202010169 MTA2020AFM1049 AKSHAY S RAO UR NO 2 242

243 MTA202012219 MTA2020AFM1662 MEET NAIK UR NO 3 243

244 MTA202011442 MTA2020AFM1448 K. SURESH OBC NO 1 244

245 MTA202011034 MTA2020AFM1331 ASHUTOSH NARAYAN SINGH UR NO 2 245

246 MTA202011324 MTA2020AFM1410 RANA JAY GIRISHBHAI OBC NO 3 246

247 MTA202010104 MTA2020AFM1032 SAMBIT SUPRIYA DASH UR NO 2 247

248 MTA202011716 MTA2020AFM1570 BHUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC NO 1 248

249 MTA202012677 MTA2020AFM1811 CHANDREGOWDA H L UR NO 2 249

250 MTA202011723 MTA2020AFM1523 MATHURU SUDEEP SHANKAR
REDDDY EWS NO 2 250

251 MTA202012607 MTA2020AFM1789 SARTHAK KALBANDE OBC NO 2 251

252 MTA202011844 MTA2020AFM1558 JAYBHAYE ONKAR LAXMAN OBC NO 3 252

253 MTA202011061 MTA2020AFM1338 UDHAYA KUMAR S OBC NO 1 253

254 MTA202012401 MTA2020AFM1717 PRAJWAL P EWS NO 1 254

255 MTA202010972 MTA2020AFM1308 PRATEEK KUMAR RAJPUT UR NO 1 255

256 MTA202010864 MTA2020AFM1271 SYAM MANOHAR NUTALAPATI EWS NO 2 256

257 MTA202011494 MTA2020AFM1463 GORANTALA SAI PRASHANTH OBC NO 2 257

258 MTA202012663 MTA2020AFM1808 GOKUL P CHANDRAN UR NO 2 258

259 MTA202010071 MTA2020AFM1023 KARKALE VINAYAK SURESH UR NO 2 259

260 MTA202011503 MTA2020AFM1467 ROUNAK SHARMA UR NO 2 260

261 MTA202011275 MTA2020AFM1395 NAVNEET GUPTA UR NO 3 261

262 MTA202010915 MTA2020AFM1288 GADDAM SHIVA KUMAR OBC NO 3 262

263 MTA202010439 MTA2020AFM1230 SHARMA RAJAN ARJUN UR NO 1 263

264 MTA202010727 MTA2020AFM1227 MOHD ABDUL REHMAN ALAM UR NO 2 264

265 MTA202012378 MTA2020AFM1714 RAHUL BHARDWAJ UR NO 2 265

266 MTA202010569 MTA2020AFM1172 ISHAAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA UR NO 1 266

267 MTA202010829 MTA2020AFM1259 SOMARAJU SAI SRI VISHNU UR NO 1 267

268 MTA202012532 MTA2020AFM1766 RAYANA PRANAY OBC NO 2 268
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269 MTA202012235 MTA2020AFM1670 SARAN NISHOK P OBC NO 2 269

270 MTA202010481 MTA2020AFM1294 ANURAG RANJAN UR NO 2 270

271 MTA202010908 MTA2020AFM1783 RUPALI AGRAWAL UR NO 3 271

272 MTA202012638 MTA2020AFM1797 AFTAB ALAM OBC NO 2 272

273 MTA202011704 MTA2020AFM1515 DAPKAWALA HARSH
BHAVINKUMAR OBC NO 1 273

274 MTA202010376 MTA2020AFM1118 S HARSHA VARDAN OBC NO 3 274

275 MTA202011749 MTA2020AFM1535 MOREY KRUNAL NAMDEORAO OBC NO 2 275

276 MTA202011960 MTA2020AFM1590 NIKHIL VIHAN UR NO 2 276

277 MTA202012108 MTA2020AFM1629 SHAILESH CHAHAL UR NO 1 277

278 MTA202010853 MTA2020AFM1266 AKHIL S UR NO 2 278

279 MTA202010779 MTA2020AFM1245 ABINAYA UR NO 3 279

280 MTA202010288 MTA2020AFM1084 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA EWS NO 1 280

281 MTA202011290 MTA2020AFM1401 CHAKALA MAHESH BABU OBC NO 2 281

282 MTA202011769 MTA2020AFM1542 ABHAY BABU OBC NO 2 282

283 MTA202011080 MTA2020AFM1471 NIDHIN KRISHNA P U OBC NO 2 283

284 MTA202011403 MTA2020AFM1524 ASHIK NAZAR OBC NO 2 284

285 MTA202011767 MTA2020AFM1540 PRIYANSHU GUPTA OBC NO 3 285

286 MTA202012479 MTA2020AFM1746 KARTHIK B OBC NO 1 286

287 MTA202010478 MTA2020AFM1144 POLSANI SHASHIKANTH RAO EWS NO 1 287

288 MTA202011286 MTA2020AFM1398 JENKINS PAUL SAMUEL J OBC NO 1 288

289 MTA202010458 MTA2020AFM1139 MAHENDRA G L UR NO 2 289

290 MTA202010588 MTA2020AFM1177 PRASAD ASABE EWS NO 2 290

291 MTA202011853 MTA2020AFM1559 PRAVEEN AROKIA RAJ J OBC NO 1 291

292 MTA202010367 MTA2020AFM1113 SANJIB DUTTA UR NO 2 292

293 MTA202011678 MTA2020AFM1521 NITIN KUMAR LAXKAR OBC NO 2 293

294 MTA202012211 MTA2020AFM1660 MANOKARAN.M OBC NO 3 294

295 MTA202012558 MTA2020AFM1773 ARYA RAJAGOPAL OBC NO 1 295

296 MTA202012233 MTA2020AFM1669 VEDPATHAK SUMIT PRAVIN OBC NO 2 296

297 MTA202011868 MTA2020AFM1565 MALGUNDE GANESH BABASO OBC NO 3 297

298 MTA202010112 MTA2020AFM1034 KAPTE DHIRAJ RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 298

299 MTA202010809 MTA2020AFM1252 JOSE VYPANA UR NO 2 299

300 MTA202011717 MTA2020AFM1519 GUNDUMOGULA MANIKANTA
SIVA RAMA PAVAN KUMAR UR NO 3 300

301 MTA202010124 MTA2020AFM1041 SANKU BHASKAR UR NO 1 301

302 MTA202010408 MTA2020AFM1487 ANUBHAV KR SRIVASTAVA EWS NO 1 302

303 MTA202010342 MTA2020AFM1276 DHARMARAJU N OBC NO 3 303

304 MTA202011438 MTA2020AFM1447 SUMIT SINGH CHOUHAN UR NO 3 304

305 MTA202010128 MTA2020AFM1043 SAMA LAVANYA SC NO 1 305

306 MTA202011244 MTA2020AFM1387 NEELESH KUMARI OBC NO 1 306

307 MTA202011015 MTA2020AFM1322 AKSHAY R UR NO 2 307

308 MTA202010347 MTA2020AFM1105 MARIA SYLVESTER VIVIAN J UR NO 3 308

309 MTA202012020 MTA2020AFM1607 SHAHNAWAZ SARDAR UR NO 3 309
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310 MTA202011195 MTA2020AFM1370 SHIVANI SHARMA UR NO 1 310

311 MTA202012199 MTA2020AFM1656 PRITAM KUMAR UR NO 4 311

312 MTA202012377 MTA2020AFM1712 SAGAR EWS NO 1 312

313 MTA202012523 MTA2020AFM1762 SANGRAM KHATEI EWS NO 1 313

314 MTA202012436 MTA2020AFM1732 BHALERAO SHIVAMKAR
GANESH UR NO 1 314

315 MTA202010117 MTA2020AFM1039 RAVINDAR SINGH UR NO 2 315

316 MTA202012223 MTA2020AFM1664 ABHISHEK PATIDAR OBC NO 2 316

317 MTA202010639 MTA2020AFM1193 LAKSHMANAN G UR NO 2 317

318 MTA202010042 MTA2020AFM1012 GURRAM PRANEETH OBC NO 1 318

319 MTA202012271 MTA2020AFM1680 NATRA RAVITEJA OBC NO 2 319

320 MTA202010748 MTA2020AFM1375 YAMIN ARORA UR NO 3 320

321 MTA202011484 MTA2020AFM1572 CHOKKARAP PRAVEEN UR NO 1 321

322 MTA202012070 MTA2020AFM1617 FARHAN AKHTHAR K C OBC NO 1 322

323 MTA202010139 MTA2020AFM1047 ARATHY A NAIR UR NO 1 323

324 MTA202010217 MTA2020AFM1063 MOHD AAMIR KHAN UR NO 2 324

325 MTA202011100 MTA2020AFM1354 AJITHKUMAR K UR NO 2 325

326 MTA202010503 MTA2020AFM1152 BALABHADRA VENKATA NAGA
SAI LAXMI POOJITHA UR NO 2 326

327 MTA202011299 MTA2020AFM1404 SARAS VIBHUTI UR NO 1 327

328 MTA202011122 MTA2020AFM1358 PARTH B PATEL UR NO 1 328

329 MTA202011436 MTA2020AFM1446 AJIT KUMAR OBC NO 3 329

330 MTA202010891 MTA2020AFM1279 A SURAJ UR NO 4 330

331 MTA202011426 MTA2020AFM1442 VISHNU K UR NO 3 331

332 MTA202011673 MTA2020AFM1509 MAHAJAN MAHESH RAJMAL UR NO 2 332

333 MTA202010445 MTA2020AFM1131 SUNNY SIHAG UR NO 2 333

334 MTA202010038 MTA2020AFM1011 DEEVI DHEERA SAI PRAVEEN UR NO 1 334

335 MTA202011602 MTA2020AFM1493 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN EWS NO 2 335

336 MTA202010641 MTA2020AFM1194 SARANGU S UR NO 3 336

337 MTA202012304 MTA2020AFM1689 DEEPAK KUMAR RAWAT OBC NO 1 337

338 MTA202011589 MTA2020AFM1491 ANAND A UR NO 3 338

339 MTA202010453 MTA2020AFM1135 ARIHANT JAIN EWS NO 2 339

340 MTA202010345 MTA2020AFM1101 ANKOJU BHANU PRAKASH OBC NO 1 340

341 MTA202010610 MTA2020AFM1183 ANTO L PELLISSERY UR NO 1 341

342 MTA202012254 MTA2020AFM1675 NITIN DABAS UR NO 2 342

343 MTA202012243 MTA2020AFM1672 VINEET KUMAR MAURYA OBC NO 3 343

344 MTA202010114 MTA2020AFM1036 RAMKUMAR S UR NO 1 344

345 MTA202011169 MTA2020AFM1366 RACHNA DANDWANI UR NO 1 345

346 MTA202012002 MTA2020AFM1601 MAMILLAPALLI PRADEEP EWS NO 3 346

347 MTA202011683 MTA2020AFM1510 BISWARANJAN SAHOO OBC NO 1 347

348 MTA202011532 MTA2020AFM1477 PULKIT AGARWAL UR NO 2 348

349 MTA202010876 MTA2020AFM1274 MATHANKUMAR T OBC NO 3 349

350 MTA202012549 MTA2020AFM1775 ANSHUL LAWANKAR UR NO 2 350
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351 MTA202010357 MTA2020AFM1114 MEHTA MALAY MUKESHBHAI UR NO 2 351

352 MTA202012004 MTA2020AFM1602 SUNKARA VEERA SATYA SAI EWS NO 2 352

353 MTA202011093 MTA2020AFM1349 ABHIJIT REDDY GUVVALA UR NO 1 353

354 MTA202010934 MTA2020AFM1296 TAYLUR SUNDAR RAJ SAMEER UR NO 1 354

355 MTA202011869 MTA2020AFM1566 VISHAL SINGH UR NO 1 355

356 MTA202011101 MTA2020AFM1353 KETAN AGRAWAL UR NO 2 356

357 MTA202011608 MTA2020AFM1494 ASHISH YADAV OBC NO 2 357

358 MTA202011475 MTA2020AFM1458 KETAN AGRAWAL EWS NO 3 358

359 MTA202011632 MTA2020AFM1501 M V V SRINIVAS UR NO 3 359

360 MTA202010185 MTA2020AFM1055 PRATHIKSHA G SHETTY UR NO 2 360

361 MTA202010308 MTA2020AFM1092 KETU SATISH KUMAR REDDY UR NO 2 361

362 MTA202011699 MTA2020AFM1512 SYEDA TASMIYA OBC NO 2 362

363 MTA202010381 MTA2020AFM1120 ADARSH JAYAGOPAL UR NO 1 363

364 MTA202011857 MTA2020AFM1560 SHUBHANSHU UR NO 1 364

365 MTA202010209 MTA2020AFM1062 SUSANT PATHAK UR NO 2 365

366 MTA202012611 MTA2020AFM1790 MOUPRIYA DAS UR NO 2 366

367 MTA202011619 MTA2020AFM1642 ABHINAV KATIYAR OBC NO 1 367

368 MTA202011482 MTA2020AFM1461 KAUSHINDRA SINGH EWS NO 1 368

369 MTA202010919 MTA2020AFM1289 PRABHAKAR KUMAR UR NO 2 369

370 MTA202012156 MTA2020AFM1644 UDATHA RAM SAI ROHITH OBC NO 2 370

371 MTA202011198 MTA2020AFM1372 ABHISHEK PATIL SC NO 3 371

372 MTA202010075 MTA2020AFM1026 ACHINTYA PALIWAL UR NO 4 372

373 MTA202010793 MTA2020AFM1248 R NICHIREN UR NO 1 373

374 MTA202010712 MTA2020AFM1221 MOHAMED ABUBACKER
SIDDIQUE PM OBC NO 1 374

375 MTA202010897 MTA2020AFM1280 POOMURUGAN C OBC NO 2 375

376 MTA202010298 MTA2020AFM1090 MAURYA RAHUL LAXMAN OBC NO 1 376

377 MTA202012606 MTA2020AFM1799 SUMANTH BABU PATHIPATI EWS NO 3 377

378 MTA202010195 MTA2020AFM1060 MANAN DESAI UR NO 2 378

379 MTA202012207 MTA2020AFM1743 BARAT S EWS NO 1 379

380 MTA202010816 MTA2020AFM1255 RISHABH SHRIVASTAVA UR NO 1 380

381 MTA202010929 MTA2020AFM1292 SENTHIL KUMAR K OBC NO 3 381

382 MTA202011715 MTA2020AFM1730 BHANU PRATAP TIWARI EWS NO 1 382

383 MTA202010021 MTA2020AFM1007 PRIYANKA S OBC NO 2 383

384 MTA202010223 MTA2020AFM1066 SAYAK SUBHRA BERA UR NO 4 384

385 MTA202012032 MTA2020AFM1608 GODSE RAHUL ANANDA OBC NO 2 385

386 MTA202011213 MTA2020AFM1379 RAVIKANT KUMAR ROY OBC NO 2 386

387 MTA202012504 MTA2020AFM1756 UJJWAL KUMAR UR NO 3 387

388 MTA202010475 MTA2020AFM1142 AISHWARYA GURURAJ UR NO 3 388

389 MTA202012565 MTA2020AFM1778 SATRAJIT HALDER UR NO 1 389

390 MTA202012513 MTA2020AFM1760 PRIYAM BANDYOPADHYAY UR NO 1 390

391 MTA202012435 MTA2020AFM1731 KUMAR SATYAM EWS NO 3 391

392 MTA202011965 MTA2020AFM1774 SOURAV SUKHIJA UR NO 3 392
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393 MTA202010183 MTA2020AFM1649 ASHWIN KUMAR PANDEY UR NO 2 393

394 MTA202011740 MTA2020AFM1531 GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA UR NO 2 394

395 MTA202010556 MTA2020AFM1167 SAI VINAY SANDAPETA UR NO 1 395

396 MTA202012403 MTA2020AFM1718 SHIVANI RAJ UR NO 1 396

397 MTA202012619 MTA2020AFM1793 ADAPA RAJASEKHAR UR NO 2 397

398 MTA202012084 MTA2020AFM1620 NAVAL KISHORE PANTHARI UR NO 3 398

399 MTA202011866 MTA2020AFM1564 MD KAIF EWS NO 1 399

400 MTA202010218 MTA2020AFM1064 SHRIYA MAHAPATRA UR NO 2 400

401 MTA202010716 MTA2020AFM1223 VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO 2 401

402 MTA202011379 MTA2020AFM1424 SUYASH SARAF UR NO 3 402

403 MTA202012511 MTA2020AFM1759 PANDAV SAURABH
SHANTARAM OBC NO 1 403

404 MTA202011416 MTA2020AFM1437 SANJAYA SENA UR NO 2 404

405 MTA202011979 MTA2020AFM1596 KADAM AKASH VISHWAS OBC NO 3 405

406 MTA202011486 MTA2020AFM1462 VANGETI DEEPIKA SC NO 3 406

407 MTA202010976 MTA2020AFM1310 VADAPALLI SAI BASHA OBC NO 2 407

408 MTA202010630 MTA2020AFM1189 VENKAT RAMANAN S K OBC NO 3 408

409 MTA202012560 MTA2020AFM1776 MANORKAR PRATIK VIKAS UR NO 3 409

410 MTA202012580 MTA2020AFM1782 SUBODH KUMAR OBC NO 2 410

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Aerospace Engineering
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Aerodynamics and Flight Mechanics

Rank List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202012395 MTA2020AFM1715 RABINDRA KUMAR MUDULI OBC NO 1 1

2 MTA202011941 MTA2020AFM1582 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC NO 1 2

Waiting List for OBC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
3 MTA202011636 MTA2020AFM1503 RAKESH KIRAN OBC NO 1 3

4 MTA202012359 MTA2020AFM1710 RAJNISH BHARTI OBC NO 3 4

5 MTA202011419 MTA2020AFM1440 DEEKSHITH ISHWAR POOJARY OBC NO 1 5

6 MTA202012529 MTA2020AFM1768 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC NO 2 6

7 MTA202012091 MTA2020AFM1624 ANEES AHMAD ALVI OBC NO 2 7

8 MTA202010149 MTA2020AFM1048 BALAHOJU SRIDURGA OBC NO 2 8

9 MTA202011976 MTA2020AFM1595 KHAIRNAR SANDESH SANJAY OBC NO 1 9

10 MTA202012332 MTA2020AFM1699 PATIL NILESH RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 10

11 MTA202012494 MTA2020AFM1750 AADHITHYA S OBC NO 1 11

12 MTA202011950 MTA2020AFM1630 RANJAN KUMAR OBC NO 3 12

13 MTA202010554 MTA2020AFM1166 UMESH KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 1 13

14 MTA202011353 MTA2020AFM1418 SHAIK GULZAR AHMED OBC NO 2 14

15 MTA202012087 MTA2020AFM1623 MATCHARLA DEVI SRI PRASAD OBC NO 2 15
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16 MTA202010116 MTA2020AFM1038 KUNDAN PRABHAKAR PATIL OBC NO 2 16

17 MTA202011223 MTA2020AFM1381 ROHIT PALAMOOTTIL OBC NO 3 17

18 MTA202011297 MTA2020AFM1405 NISHA SINGH OBC NO 1 18

19 MTA202012159 MTA2020AFM1646 TALABHAKTULA KRANTI
KUMAR OBC NO 2 19

20 MTA202010173 MTA2020AFM1051 BHAGYASREE M OBC NO 1 20

21 MTA202012636 MTA2020AFM1798 OM PRAKASH OBC NO 3 21

22 MTA202011099 MTA2020AFM1352 SUBIR KUMAR OBC NO 2 22

23 MTA202012053 MTA2020AFM1612 INDRAJEET YADAV OBC NO 3 23

24 MTA202011250 MTA2020AFM1388 AYUSH BHAVSAR OBC NO 2 24

25 MTA202010186 MTA2020AFM1056 FIROJ ALAM OBC NO 3 25

26 MTA202010909 MTA2020AFM1285 KODI PRAVALLIKA YADAV OBC NO 1 26

27 MTA202011871 MTA2020AFM1569 RAMAKANT NIRMALKAR OBC NO 1 27

28 MTA202011315 MTA2020AFM1406 KESHARI NATH CHAUDHARY OBC NO 1 28

29 MTA202010302 MTA2020AFM1091 ANANDHA KRISHNAN K OBC NO 2 29

30 MTA202012509 MTA2020AFM1758 BHAJAN LAL OBC NO 2 30

31 MTA202012486 MTA2020AFM1748 VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO 3 31

32 MTA202010352 MTA2020AFM1104 VIGNESHA M OBC NO 3 32

33 MTA202010866 MTA2020AFM1273 NIRMAL S OBC NO 2 33

34 MTA202011784 MTA2020AFM1546 AMIT KUMAR OBC NO 2 34

35 MTA202011997 MTA2020AFM1600 PANKAJ KASHYAP OBC NO 3 35

36 MTA202010831 MTA2020AFM1261 PENNELLI ESWAR RAJU OBC NO 2 36

37 MTA202012335 MTA2020AFM1702 RAHUL R OBC NO 1 37

38 MTA202012056 MTA2020AFM1614 GUNTAPALLI NAGA VARUNA
ANANDA SAI CHAITANYA OBC NO 1 38

39 MTA202012036 MTA2020AFM1610 NEVIN SANIL JOHNSON OBC NO 3 39

40 MTA202011185 MTA2020AFM1369 VIRENDRA KUMAR OBC NO 1 40

41 MTA202012370 MTA2020AFM1711 MANYALA JAYATEJ OBC NO 3 41

42 MTA202011953 MTA2020AFM1604 PRAKASHRAJ.E OBC NO 3 42

43 MTA202011507 MTA2020AFM1469 SURAJ SHARMA OBC NO 2 43

44 MTA202010941 MTA2020AFM1299 TAMAS PAL OBC NO 1 44

45 MTA202010983 MTA2020AFM1311 GOPI T OBC NO 2 45

46 MTA202010921 MTA2020AFM1290 VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR
KOTAKONDA OBC NO 1 46

47 MTA202011334 MTA2020AFM1414 SURLA DURGA PRASAD OBC NO 1 47

48 MTA202011364 MTA2020AFM1422 KOTHALANKA HITHESH OBC NO 2 48

49 MTA202011323 MTA2020AFM1409 MAYUR VALMIK KHAIRE OBC NO 1 49

50 MTA202011517 MTA2020AFM1473 UMESH KUMAR SINGH OBC NO 2 50

51 MTA202010483 MTA2020AFM1146 DAMIEN DIVIYA VALAN E OBC NO 3 51

52 MTA202012165 MTA2020AFM1753 MARELLA RAVITEJA OBC NO 2 52

53 MTA202012491 MTA2020AFM1749 SRI VIJAY ADHITHIYAN P OBC NO 2 53

54 MTA202010259 MTA2020AFM1077 SHREECHANDAN NATH OBC NO 2 54

55 MTA202010371 MTA2020AFM1116 KOUSTAV PAUL OBC NO 3 55

56 MTA202012158 MTA2020AFM1645 IMAMUDDIN ANSARI OBC NO 3 56
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57 MTA202010547 MTA2020AFM1204 BAIROJU SHIVANI OBC NO 1 57

58 MTA202011132 MTA2020AFM1361 PINAPOTU SAI KUMAR OBC NO 2 58

59 MTA202011994 MTA2020AFM1599 DEWESH KUMAR OBC NO 3 59

60 MTA202012410 MTA2020AFM1719 VIJAY SHARMA OBC NO 2 60

61 MTA202012350 MTA2020AFM1706 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC NO 2 61

62 MTA202011777 MTA2020AFM1545 ARAVIND S S OBC NO 2 62

63 MTA202011442 MTA2020AFM1448 K. SURESH OBC NO 1 63

64 MTA202011324 MTA2020AFM1410 RANA JAY GIRISHBHAI OBC NO 3 64

65 MTA202011716 MTA2020AFM1570 BHUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC NO 1 65

66 MTA202012607 MTA2020AFM1789 SARTHAK KALBANDE OBC NO 2 66

67 MTA202011844 MTA2020AFM1558 JAYBHAYE ONKAR LAXMAN OBC NO 3 67

68 MTA202011061 MTA2020AFM1338 UDHAYA KUMAR S OBC NO 1 68

69 MTA202011494 MTA2020AFM1463 GORANTALA SAI PRASHANTH OBC NO 2 69

70 MTA202010915 MTA2020AFM1288 GADDAM SHIVA KUMAR OBC NO 3 70

71 MTA202012532 MTA2020AFM1766 RAYANA PRANAY OBC NO 2 71

72 MTA202012235 MTA2020AFM1670 SARAN NISHOK P OBC NO 2 72

73 MTA202012638 MTA2020AFM1797 AFTAB ALAM OBC NO 2 73

74 MTA202011704 MTA2020AFM1515 DAPKAWALA HARSH
BHAVINKUMAR OBC NO 1 74

75 MTA202010376 MTA2020AFM1118 S HARSHA VARDAN OBC NO 3 75

76 MTA202011749 MTA2020AFM1535 MOREY KRUNAL NAMDEORAO OBC NO 2 76

77 MTA202011290 MTA2020AFM1401 CHAKALA MAHESH BABU OBC NO 2 77

78 MTA202011769 MTA2020AFM1542 ABHAY BABU OBC NO 2 78

79 MTA202011080 MTA2020AFM1471 NIDHIN KRISHNA P U OBC NO 2 79

80 MTA202011403 MTA2020AFM1524 ASHIK NAZAR OBC NO 2 80

81 MTA202011767 MTA2020AFM1540 PRIYANSHU GUPTA OBC NO 3 81

82 MTA202012479 MTA2020AFM1746 KARTHIK B OBC NO 1 82

83 MTA202011286 MTA2020AFM1398 JENKINS PAUL SAMUEL J OBC NO 1 83

84 MTA202011853 MTA2020AFM1559 PRAVEEN AROKIA RAJ J OBC NO 1 84

85 MTA202011678 MTA2020AFM1521 NITIN KUMAR LAXKAR OBC NO 2 85

86 MTA202012211 MTA2020AFM1660 MANOKARAN.M OBC NO 3 86

87 MTA202012558 MTA2020AFM1773 ARYA RAJAGOPAL OBC NO 1 87

88 MTA202012233 MTA2020AFM1669 VEDPATHAK SUMIT PRAVIN OBC NO 2 88

89 MTA202011868 MTA2020AFM1565 MALGUNDE GANESH BABASO OBC NO 3 89

90 MTA202010112 MTA2020AFM1034 KAPTE DHIRAJ RAJENDRA OBC NO 1 90

91 MTA202010342 MTA2020AFM1276 DHARMARAJU N OBC NO 3 91

92 MTA202011244 MTA2020AFM1387 NEELESH KUMARI OBC NO 1 92

93 MTA202012223 MTA2020AFM1664 ABHISHEK PATIDAR OBC NO 2 93

94 MTA202010042 MTA2020AFM1012 GURRAM PRANEETH OBC NO 1 94

95 MTA202012271 MTA2020AFM1680 NATRA RAVITEJA OBC NO 2 95

96 MTA202012070 MTA2020AFM1617 FARHAN AKHTHAR K C OBC NO 1 96

97 MTA202011436 MTA2020AFM1446 AJIT KUMAR OBC NO 3 97

98 MTA202012304 MTA2020AFM1689 DEEPAK KUMAR RAWAT OBC NO 1 98
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99 MTA202010345 MTA2020AFM1101 ANKOJU BHANU PRAKASH OBC NO 1 99

100 MTA202012243 MTA2020AFM1672 VINEET KUMAR MAURYA OBC NO 3 100

101 MTA202011683 MTA2020AFM1510 BISWARANJAN SAHOO OBC NO 1 101

102 MTA202010876 MTA2020AFM1274 MATHANKUMAR T OBC NO 3 102

103 MTA202011608 MTA2020AFM1494 ASHISH YADAV OBC NO 2 103

104 MTA202011699 MTA2020AFM1512 SYEDA TASMIYA OBC NO 2 104

105 MTA202011619 MTA2020AFM1642 ABHINAV KATIYAR OBC NO 1 105

106 MTA202012156 MTA2020AFM1644 UDATHA RAM SAI ROHITH OBC NO 2 106

107 MTA202010712 MTA2020AFM1221 MOHAMED ABUBACKER
SIDDIQUE PM OBC NO 1 107

108 MTA202010897 MTA2020AFM1280 POOMURUGAN C OBC NO 2 108

109 MTA202010298 MTA2020AFM1090 MAURYA RAHUL LAXMAN OBC NO 1 109

110 MTA202010929 MTA2020AFM1292 SENTHIL KUMAR K OBC NO 3 110

111 MTA202010021 MTA2020AFM1007 PRIYANKA S OBC NO 2 111

112 MTA202012032 MTA2020AFM1608 GODSE RAHUL ANANDA OBC NO 2 112

113 MTA202011213 MTA2020AFM1379 RAVIKANT KUMAR ROY OBC NO 2 113

114 MTA202010716 MTA2020AFM1223 VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO 2 114

115 MTA202012511 MTA2020AFM1759 PANDAV SAURABH
SHANTARAM OBC NO 1 115

116 MTA202011979 MTA2020AFM1596 KADAM AKASH VISHWAS OBC NO 3 116

117 MTA202010976 MTA2020AFM1310 VADAPALLI SAI BASHA OBC NO 2 117

118 MTA202010630 MTA2020AFM1189 VENKAT RAMANAN S K OBC NO 3 118

119 MTA202012580 MTA2020AFM1782 SUBODH KUMAR OBC NO 2 119

120 MTA202012662 MTA2020AFM1807 SADAKATHULLAH SAFOOH P M OBC NO 2 120

121 MTA202011748 MTA2020AFM1534 PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL OBC NO 1 121

122 MTA202011966 MTA2020AFM1737 AJITH KUMAR OBC NO 1 122

123 MTA202012132 MTA2020AFM1636 BHANU VENKATESH PRASAD
PATTIMI OBC NO 1 123

124 MTA202011378 MTA2020AFM1423 ABHISAR KAUSHAL OBC NO 3 124

125 MTA202010862 MTA2020AFM1270 VIMALESH KUMAR SHARMA OBC NO 3 125

126 MTA202012507 MTA2020AFM1755 FAVAS T OBC NO 3 126

127 MTA202010936 MTA2020AFM1297 GAURAV KUMAR OBC NO 2 127

128 MTA202012461 MTA2020AFM1740 KEVIN HITESH YEDDU OBC NO 1 128

129 MTA202012300 MTA2020AFM1686 NAVEEN R G OBC NO 3 129

130 MTA202010614 MTA2020AFM1185 GOLLAPALLI SAI VARUN OBC NO 3 130

131 MTA202011414 MTA2020AFM1436 KIRAN SIVADAS OBC NO 4 131

132 MTA202011358 MTA2020AFM1420 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC NO 1 132

133 MTA202011590 MTA2020AFM1492 TAYWADE SHANTANU
PRAKASHRAO OBC NO 2 133

134 MTA202012469 MTA2020AFM1742 VADAPARTHI AJAY KUMAR OBC NO 1 134

135 MTA202011468 MTA2020AFM1457 SUMAN KUMAR OBC NO 1 135

136 MTA202010516 MTA2020AFM1157 YOGESH PRATAP PATIL OBC NO 3 136

137 MTA202011435 MTA2020AFM1445 DODDI SARATH KUMAR OBC NO 2 137

138 MTA202012397 MTA2020AFM1716 MADKE SUJATA RAMCHANDRA OBC NO 2 138
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139 MTA202010256 MTA2020AFM1199 ASHISH DILIP SONTAKKE OBC NO 1 139

140 MTA202011968 MTA2020AFM1593 LAKHAN DIWAN OBC NO 2 140

141 MTA202010838 MTA2020AFM1264 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI OBC NO 1 141

142 MTA202010108 MTA2020AFM1033 ASHUTOSH YADAV OBC NO 2 142

143 MTA202011467 MTA2020AFM1456 DUSANE VIRAJ VIJAYKUMAR OBC NO 2 143

144 MTA202011989 MTA2020AFM1598 MALLA MANOJKUMAR OBC NO 2 144

145 MTA202011159 MTA2020AFM1619 DHANANJAI KRISHNAKUMAR P
M OBC NO 1 145

146 MTA202012544 MTA2020AFM1771 ARJUN S A OBC NO 2 146

147 MTA202011626 MTA2020AFM1499 DEV SHARMA OBC NO 1 147

148 MTA202011541 MTA2020AFM1482 KILLI VIKAS OBC NO 2 148

149 MTA202012525 MTA2020AFM1765 ARAB MOHMMED MUSAB OBC NO 1 149

150 MTA202011537 MTA2020AFM1479 PRASHANTH KOLA OBC NO 2 150

151 MTA202012414 MTA2020AFM1722 UTSAV SONI OBC NO 1 151

152 MTA202010813 MTA2020AFM1253 SONIKHA J J OBC NO 2 152

153 MTA202011129 MTA2020AFM1360 SOWMYA.A.SRINIVASAN OBC NO 3 153

154 MTA202012428 MTA2020AFM1726 KARTAR SINGH OBC NO 1 154

155 MTA202012459 MTA2020AFM1738 KARAN SINGH T OBC NO 3 155

156 MTA202012679 MTA2020AFM1812 MAHMAD ASLAM SHAIKH OBC NO 3 156

157 MTA202012215 MTA2020AFM1661 SANJEEVI BHARATH OBC NO 2 157

158 MTA202011069 MTA2020AFM1342 SWEETY MONDAL OBC NO 2 158

159 MTA202010500 MTA2020AFM1151 NEEL UMESHCHANDRA
SURATWALA OBC NO 1 159

160 MTA202010289 MTA2020AFM1085 RAHUL KUMAR OBC NO 2 160

161 MTA202012522 MTA2020AFM1763 RAJASHEKHAR JEELA OBC NO 2 161

162 MTA202010340 MTA2020AFM1098 ADITYA OBC NO 2 162

163 MTA202011963 MTA2020AFM1591 SHERKAR VISHAL ASHOK OBC PWD 2 163

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Aerospace Engineering
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Aerodynamics and Flight Mechanics

Rank List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202010128 MTA2020AFM1043 SAMA LAVANYA SC NO 1 1

Waiting List for SC Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
2 MTA202011198 MTA2020AFM1372 ABHISHEK PATIL SC NO 3 2

3 MTA202011486 MTA2020AFM1462 VANGETI DEEPIKA SC NO 3 3

4 MTA202012232 MTA2020AFM1668 JADHAV SHUBHAM KADUBA SC NO 2 4

5 MTA202010987 MTA2020AFM1314 AMIT LAL RANJAN SC NO 2 5

6 MTA202011083 MTA2020AFM1346 SUSHIL SUKALAL BAGLE SC NO 2 6

7 MTA202010982 MTA2020AFM1313 RAJAL SINGH SC NO 2 7
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8 MTA202010843 MTA2020AFM1265 DETI SRIKANTH SC NO 3 8

9 MTA202010890 MTA2020AFM1278 ALETI YESU SC NO 2 9

10 MTA202010015 MTA2020AFM1005 NILAY MAJUMDER SC NO 1 10

11 MTA202010971 MTA2020AFM1306 CHANDAN PRAKASH SC NO 1 11

12 MTA202011048 MTA2020AFM1335 RAJAT NEELAM SC NO 2 12

13 MTA202010028 MTA2020AFM1008 CHETLA KRISHNA VAMSI SC NO 2 13

14 MTA202011802 MTA2020AFM1551 RESHAM DNYANESHWAR
KHADE SC NO 2 14

15 MTA202012326 MTA2020AFM1696 SHEFALI ARYA SC NO 3 15

16 MTA202010632 MTA2020AFM1190 NITNAWARE KOMAL VINOD SC NO 1 16

17 MTA202010760 MTA2020AFM1238 DEEPANJALI DAYAL SC NO 2 17

18 MTA202010113 MTA2020AFM1035 SWARNIM RAUT SC NO 5 18

19 MTA202010041 MTA2020AFM1014 HIWALE VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR SC NO 2 19

20 MTA202012057 MTA2020AFM1615 SUKOMAL DAS SC NO 1 20

21 MTA202010061 MTA2020AFM1020 GEETA RATHOD SC NO 1 21

22 MTA202011085 MTA2020AFM1347 SANDEEP KADAM SC NO 2 22

23 MTA202010081 MTA2020AFM1191 AKASH WASNIK SC NO 2 23

24 MTA202012286 MTA2020AFM1682 PARMAR SOHIL PUSHKARRAY SC NO 2 24

25 MTA202011116 MTA2020AFM1357 JADHAV GAURAV SUDHIR SC NO 3 25

26 MTA202011514 MTA2020AFM1472 ARVIND KUMAR SC NO 2 26

27 MTA202011764 MTA2020AFM1539 SUNIL MANGA SC NO 1 27

28 MTA202012017 MTA2020AFM1603 BHAGAT RUTUJA GAUTAM SC NO 1 28

29 MTA202010875 MTA2020AFM1275 KIRAN KAMTA SC NO 2 29

30 MTA202010085 MTA2020AFM1065 SIVASUBRAMANIYAN S SC NO 1 30

31 MTA202011731 MTA2020AFM1527 BINAY HALDAR SC NO 1 31

32 MTA202010293 MTA2020AFM1088 YASH CHANDRASHEKHAR
PATHADE SC NO 2 32

33 MTA202010394 MTA2020AFM1214 YOGESH M SC NO 2 33

34 MTA202012058 MTA2020AFM1616 GOWDIPERU SACHIN SUNDER SC NO 3 34

35 MTA202011742 MTA2020AFM1532 RAGHU KEERTHANA SC NO 3 35

36 MTA202011182 MTA2020AFM1485 GANTYADA ANUSHA SC NO 1 36

37 MTA202011284 MTA2020AFM1800 MORE UMESH PRAKASH SC NO 2 37

38 MTA202012661 MTA2020AFM1806 SONU CHOUDHARY SC NO 3 38

39 MTA202010938 MTA2020AFM1298 SOURAV DAS SC NO 3 39

40 MTA202010700 MTA2020AFM1216 ASHISH SANKHALA SC NO 1 40

41 MTA202010699 MTA2020AFM1215 SONKAR PARTH RAKESH SC NO 3 41

42 MTA202011791 MTA2020AFM1547 SUDIP BARMAN SC NO 2 42

43 MTA202010448 MTA2020AFM1132 APURVA ANJAN SC NO 3 43

44 MTA202011214 MTA2020AFM1380 MAHESH A SC NO 1 44

45 MTA202010054 MTA2020AFM1037 SUNIL SC NO 1 45

46 MTA202010857 MTA2020AFM1307 SRUSHTI PARDHI SC NO 1 46

47 MTA202010252 MTA2020AFM1074 UMAMAHESHWARAN T SC NO 2 47

48 MTA202010671 MTA2020AFM1203 AMBETIVA BAUDH SC NO 1 48
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49 MTA202010098 MTA2020AFM1137 ABHIJEET KUMAR SC NO 4 49

50 MTA202011495 MTA2020AFM1464 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC NO 1 50

51 MTA202011923 MTA2020AFM1579 ARUN KUMAR.S SC NO 1 51

52 MTA202010602 MTA2020AFM1181 MITTANOSALA ANIL SC NO 2 52

53 MTA202010330 MTA2020AFM1094 SEBHARIYA JAY RAJUBHAI SC NO 2 53

54 MTA202010705 MTA2020AFM1217 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR SC NO 3 54

55 MTA202010519 MTA2020AFM1158 SUKHWANT PAL SC NO 2 55

56 MTA202010706 MTA2020AFM1218 MAHAJAN ADITYA MANOHAR
MANGAL SC NO 1 56

57 MTA202011720 MTA2020AFM1520 PRASAD REGHUVARAN SC NO 3 57

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Aerospace Engineering
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Aerodynamics and Flight Mechanics

Rank List for ST Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank
1 MTA202010600 MTA2020AFM1180 BHISHAM KUMAR THAKUR ST NO 2 1

Waiting List for ST Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank

2 MTA202011234 MTA2020AFM1384 CHIMOTE DEEPIKA
RAMPRASAD ST NO 1 2

3 MTA202011637 MTA2020AFM1502 ABHISEKH PATRO ST NO 3 3

4 MTA202012173 MTA2020AFM1650 SUBHADRA BHAGAT ST NO 1 4

5 MTA202010290 MTA2020AFM1086 SHASHANK R ST NO 3 5

6 MTA202010046 MTA2020AFM1016 PATEL MITAL LIMJIBHAI ST NO 4 6

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
M.Tech. and Master of Science Admissions (Regular) 2020-2021

Department of Aerospace Engineering
Provisionally Selected List / Waiting List for Aerodynamics and Flight Mechanics

Rank List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank

1 MTA202010521 MTA2020AFM1160 LAKAMSANI NAGA DURGA
VINAY KUMAR EWS NO 2 1

Waiting List for EWS Category
Slno Regno Rollno Name Category PWD Preference Rank

2 MTA202010188 MTA2020AFM1057 KUNWAR SOURABH KUMAR
SINGH EWS NO 2 2

3 MTA202012447 MTA2020AFM1736 SHUBHAM RAI EWS NO 2 3

4 MTA202012337 MTA2020AFM1701 SUJIT MACHINDRA KADAM EWS NO 3 4

5 MTA202010359 MTA2020AFM1110 BASIREDDY VINEETH KUMAR
REDDY EWS NO 2 5

6 MTA202011387 MTA2020AFM1427 SUPREA BAJAJ EWS NO 1 6

7 MTA202011359 MTA2020AFM1438 SHAIK RUHID AKRAM EWS NO 2 7
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8 MTA202011914 MTA2020AFM1578 SAURABH JAYWANT MOHITE EWS NO 3 8

9 MTA202012303 MTA2020AFM1688 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA EWS NO 1 9

10 MTA202011463 MTA2020AFM1453 MANOJ PRABHAKAR EWS NO 2 10

11 MTA202010660 MTA2020AFM1198 DESHPANDE ABHIJEET
SURESHRAO EWS NO 3 11

12 MTA202012427 MTA2020AFM1729 ABHISHEK KU SINGH EWS NO 3 12

13 MTA202012411 MTA2020AFM1721 MARTHALA NARAYANA REDDY EWS NO 2 13

14 MTA202011723 MTA2020AFM1523 MATHURU SUDEEP SHANKAR
REDDDY EWS NO 2 14

15 MTA202012401 MTA2020AFM1717 PRAJWAL P EWS NO 1 15

16 MTA202010864 MTA2020AFM1271 SYAM MANOHAR NUTALAPATI EWS NO 2 16

17 MTA202010288 MTA2020AFM1084 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA EWS NO 1 17

18 MTA202010478 MTA2020AFM1144 POLSANI SHASHIKANTH RAO EWS NO 1 18

19 MTA202010588 MTA2020AFM1177 PRASAD ASABE EWS NO 2 19

20 MTA202010408 MTA2020AFM1487 ANUBHAV KR SRIVASTAVA EWS NO 1 20

21 MTA202012377 MTA2020AFM1712 SAGAR EWS NO 1 21

22 MTA202012523 MTA2020AFM1762 SANGRAM KHATEI EWS NO 1 22

23 MTA202011602 MTA2020AFM1493 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN EWS NO 2 23

24 MTA202010453 MTA2020AFM1135 ARIHANT JAIN EWS NO 2 24

25 MTA202012002 MTA2020AFM1601 MAMILLAPALLI PRADEEP EWS NO 3 25

26 MTA202012004 MTA2020AFM1602 SUNKARA VEERA SATYA SAI EWS NO 2 26

27 MTA202011475 MTA2020AFM1458 KETAN AGRAWAL EWS NO 3 27

28 MTA202011482 MTA2020AFM1461 KAUSHINDRA SINGH EWS NO 1 28

29 MTA202012606 MTA2020AFM1799 SUMANTH BABU PATHIPATI EWS NO 3 29

30 MTA202012207 MTA2020AFM1743 BARAT S EWS NO 1 30

31 MTA202011715 MTA2020AFM1730 BHANU PRATAP TIWARI EWS NO 1 31

32 MTA202012435 MTA2020AFM1731 KUMAR SATYAM EWS NO 3 32

33 MTA202011866 MTA2020AFM1564 MD KAIF EWS NO 1 33

34 MTA202010645 MTA2020AFM1195 KANANI HARSHITA
RAMESHBHAI EWS NO 1 34

35 MTA202010420 MTA2020AFM1126 RAJ KUMAR SAHOO EWS NO 3 35

36 MTA202011362 MTA2020AFM1421 SAURABH MISHRA EWS NO 1 36

37 MTA202010708 MTA2020AFM1219 KUNAL SINGH EWS NO 1 37

38 MTA202010612 MTA2020AFM1184 AMIT SHARMA EWS NO 3 38

39 MTA202010769 MTA2020AFM1242 RAHUL PANDEY EWS NO 2 39

40 MTA202010560 MTA2020AFM1169 T D HARSHITH REDDY EWS NO 1 40

41 MTA202011289 MTA2020AFM1400 DEEPAK SINGH RAWAT EWS NO 1 41

42 MTA202010854 MTA2020AFM1267 ANURAG AKULA EWS NO 1 42

43 MTA202011466 MTA2020AFM1455 SATTENA VINAY EWS NO 2 43

Online Counselling

18 of 18


